2023 City of Saskatoon Grant Awards - Cash Only

2023 Environmental Grant Program Awards
25th Street Theatre Centre
Buena Vista Community Association
Friends of the Saskatoon Afforestation Areas Inc
Greater Saskatoon Catholic School Foundation
Library of Things
Meewasin Valley Authority 5,000.00
Native Plant Society of Saskatchewan 1,855.00
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$
$
$
$
$
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Nature Saskatchewan $ 3,000.00
$
$
$
$
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2,075.00
3,000.00
1,070.00
5,000.00

Nuit Blanche Saskatoon 3,000.00
Orchid Horticulture 4,500.00
Saskatoon Cycles 3,750.00
Saskatoon Environmental Society 7,000.00
Saskatoon Makerspace 4,250.00
Saskatoon Zoo Society Inc 3,250.00
SaskWatersheds 4,000.00

TOTAL 56,000.00

2023 Saskatchewan Lotteries Community Grant Program Awards
25th Street Theatre Centre $ 3,000.00

33rd Street Business Improvement District $ 4,000.00
Adelaide Park Churchill Community Association $ 1,800.00
AKA Gallery Inc $ 2,400.00
Autism Services of Saskatoon $ 3,500.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Saskatoon $ 5,700.00
Care & Share Saskatoon $ 3,000.00



Central Urban Metis Federation Inc

Community Living Association Saskatoon Inc

Cosmpolitan Industries Ltd.
Cricket Saskatoon

Dance Collective YXE

Downtown Saskatoon

Eastview Community Association
Elmwood Residences Inc.
Family Service Saskatoon

Fédération des Francophones de Saskatoon

Ferre Play Theatre

FiddlyNess Fiddle Camp, Inc.

Foodtruck Wars Festival Corporation
Forza Soccer Academy

Free Flow Dance Theatre Company
Global Gathering Place

Gordon Tootoosis Nikaniwin Theatre
Greystone Community Association
Grosvenor Park United Church

Heritage Festival of Saskatoon, Inc.
Holliston Community Association

| Challenge Diabetes

International Women of Saskatoon (IWS)
Juniper Housing Corporation

King George Community Association
KSAMB Dance Company

Listen to Dis' Community Arts Organization
Meadowgreen Community Association
Mennonite Central Committee

Nepalese Community of Saskatoon Inc
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4,000.00
3,500.00
7,000.00
2,400.00
8,000.00
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1,150.00
9,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
1,850.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,325.00
3,600.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
2,500.00
6,300.00
7,000.00

800.00
2,500.00
5,800.00
2,400.00

888.00
1,900.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00



Northern Lights Bluegrass and Old Time Music Society Inc $ 500.00
Northern Saskatchewan International Children's Festival Inc. $ 4,000.00
Nuit Blanche Saskatoon Contemporary Arts Festival Inc. $ 8,500.00
Nutana Community Association $ 3,400.00
Nutrien Wonderhub $ 7,000.00
OUTSaskatoon $ 6,000.00
PAVED Arts $ 6,000.00
Pavlychenko Folklorique Ensemble $ 4,000.00
Persephone Theatre $ 6,705.00
Prairie Lily Curling League Inc. $ 2,000.00
Prairie New Music Festivals Inc. $ 6,000.00
Reconciliation Saskatoon $ 6,000.00
River City Irish Dance Parent's Association $ 2,500.00
Riversdale Business Improvement District $ 2,500.00
Sage Hill Writing $ 850.00
Samaritan Place $ 4.000.00
SaskAbilities $ 8,000.00
Saskatchewan Deaf & Hard of Hearing Services $ 3,200.00
Saskatchewan Indigenous Cultural Centre $ 4,000.00
Saskatchewan Jazz Festival Inc. $ 6,000.00
Saskatchewan Orienteering Association $ 2,500.00
Saskatchewan Senior Fithess Association $ 1,000.00
Saskatchewan Wheelchair Sports Assoc $ 2,150.00
Saskatchewan Writers' Guild $ 3,000.00
Saskatoon Afghan Cultural Association $ 1,000.00
Saskatoon Brass Band Inc. $ 2,500.00
Saskatoon Council on Aging Inc. $ 6,720.00
Saskatoon Fireworks Festival Inc. $ 5,100.00
Saskatoon Heritage Society $ 4,000.00
Saskatoon Indian and Metis Friendship Centre $ 5,000.00



Saskatoon Jazz Ochestra

Saskatoon Nordic Ski Club

Saskatoon Open Door Society

Saskatoon Phantoms

Saskatoon Road Runners Association Inc
Saskatoon Roller Derby League
Saskatoon Rowing Club

Saskatoon Summer Players

Saskatoon Suzuki Strings (1996) Inc.
Saskatoon Track and Field Club
Saskatoon Youth Soccer Inc.

Saskatoon Zone 1 Hustlers Fastball
Saskatoon Zone 3 Lasers Softball
Saskatoon Zoo Society Inc.

Servant Partners Canada

Shakespeare on the Saskatchewan

SKAT Club Saskatoon

South Nutana Park Community Association
Special Olympics Saskatoon

Sum Theatre Corp.

Sutherland Forest Grove Community Association
The People Bridge Advocacy Inc

The Word On The Street Saskatoon Inc.
Ukrainian Canadian Congress - Saskatoon
Unheard Sound Collective

White Buffalo Youth Lodge

Wide Open Theatrical Escapades Inc
YMCA of Saskatoon

Zone 2 Raiders Fastball

2,500.00
4,300.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
6,400.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
7,200.00
800.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
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1,100.00
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4,900.00
400,463.00

P P P PP PP P PP PP PP RPN PP PP PP PR

TOTAL



2023 Sport Projects Grant Program Awards

Marian Gym Club

Mayfair Lawn Bowling Club

Prairie Lily Curling League Inc
Riversdale Athletics Club

Riverside Badminton & Tennis Club
Saskatoon Canoe Club

Saskatoon Cricket Association Inc.
Saskatoon Nordic Ski Club
Saskatoon Valkyries Football Team

Waterski and Wakeboard Saskatchewan and Saskatoon \Waterski Club

2023 Culture Grant Program Awards

Flagships

Friends of the Broadway Theatre
Persephone Theatre

Saskatoon Symphony Society
Saskatchewan Jazz Festival
Anchor

Saskatchewan Craft Council
Saskatoon Jazz Society
Shakespeare on the Saskatchewan
Western Development Museum
Leader

25th Street Theatre

Diefenbaker Canada Centre
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9,000.00
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31,850.00
31,850.00
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31,850.00

25,000.00
22,000.00



La Troupe du Jour

N.S.I. Children's Festival
PAVED Art and New Media
Saskatoon Folkfest Inc

SUM Theatre

Ukrainian Museum of Canada

PP AP P P PP

Catalyst

AKA $

Gordon Tootoosis N1kaniwin Theatre $

Cultural Partners

Nutrien Wonderhub $
TOTAL $

22,000.00
25,000.00
22,000.00
25,000.00
17,600.00
22,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

95,000.00
653,000.00

2023 Assistance to Community Groups - Cash Grant Social

Chokecherry Studios

Community First Development Fund

Community Legal Assistance Services for Saskatoon Inner City Inc. (CLASSI(
FASD Network of Saskatchewan

Global Gathering Place

Haven Family Connections Incorporated

Hope Restored Canada

OUTSaskatoon

Prairie Harm Reduction

Saskatoon & District Labour Council Summer Snack Program
Saskatoon Community Youth Arts Programming Inc.
Saskatoon Council on Aging

Saskatoon Interval House Inc.

Saskatoon Trades and Skills Centre Inc
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56,500.00
25,000.00
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15,000.00
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25,000.00
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25,000.00
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STR8-UP 10,000 Little Steps To Healing Inc.
Truly Alive Youth and Family Foundation Inc
YMCA Of Saskatoon

Flagships

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Saskatoon
CHEP Good Food Inc.

Family Service Saskatoon, Inc.
Foundations Learning & Skills SK
Navera Community Connections
Saskatoon Food Bank & Learning Centre
Saskatoon Friendship Inn

YWCA Saskatoon

2023 Stand Alone Grant Awards

Saskatoon Downtown Youth Centre (EGADZ)
Saskatoon Health Region/Detox Centre
Wanuskewin Heritage Park

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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15,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
356,000.00

28,700.00
34,800.00
30,000.00
22,000.00
29,000.00
15,500.00
28,000.00
31,000.00
219,000.00

129,800.00
108,200.00
214,400.00
452,400.00

2022-23 WintercityYXE Micro-Grant Program Awards

Organization - Business
9 Mile Legacy Brewing Co.

Downtown Saskatoon
Life Outside Gear Exchange
Nutana Playhouse Company
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1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00



Organization - Community Associations
Brevoort Park Community Associatioin
Greystone Community Association

Holliston Community Association

Lawson Heights Community Association

Massey Place Community Association

Mount Royal Community Association

Riversdale Community Association

South Nutana Park Community Assocation
Westview Heights Community Association
Organization - Non-Profit Organizations
Calder Centre- Sask Health Authority

Friends of the Saskatoon Afforestation Areas Inc.
Global Gathering Place

Saskatchewan Orienteering Association
Saskatoon Cycles Inc

Saskatoon Nordic Ski Club

Saskatoon Open Door Society

Saskatoon Santa Claus Parade Inc

Saskatoon Wintershines Festival

Saskatoon Zoo Society Inc.

Servant Partners Mission Association

Services d'accueil et inclusion francophone Saskatchewan
The Saskatoon Indian and Métis Friendship Centre
YMCA of Saskatoon

TOTAL

P P AP P PP PR
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2,000.00
800.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
500.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,120.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
45,320.00



2023 Cultural Capital Grant Program Awards

25th Street Theatre Centre $ 10,000.00
Gordon Tootoosis Nikaniwin Theatre $ 2,500.00
Nutrien Children’s Festival of Saskatchewan $ 2,180.00
Saskatoon Symphony Orchestra $ 6,600.00
Shakespeare on the Saskatchewan $ 6,875.00
Ukrainian Museum of Canada $ 33,872.00

TOTAL $62,027.00
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