2023 City of Saskatoon Grant Awards - Cash Only

2023 Environmental Grant Program Awards

25th Street Theatre Centre	\$	5,250.00
Buena Vista Community Association	\$	2,075.00
Friends of the Saskatoon Afforestation Areas Inc	\$	3,000.00
Greater Saskatoon Catholic School Foundation	\$	1,070.00
Library of Things	\$	5,000.00
Meewasin Valley Authority	\$	5,000.00
Native Plant Society of Saskatchewan	\$	1,855.00
Nature Saskatchewan	\$	3,000.00
Nuit Blanche Saskatoon	\$	3,000.00
Orchid Horticulture	\$	4,500.00
Saskatoon Cycles	\$	3,750.00
Saskatoon Environmental Society	\$	7,000.00
Saskatoon Makerspace	\$	4,250.00
Saskatoon Zoo Society Inc	\$	3,250.00
SaskWatersheds	\$	4,000.00
	TOTAL \$	56,000.00

2023 Saskatchewan Lotteries Community Grant Program Awards

25th Street Theatre Centre	\$ 3,000.00
33rd Street Business Improvement District	\$ 4,000.00
Adelaide Park Churchill Community Association	\$ 1,800.00
AKA Gallery Inc	\$ 2,400.00
Autism Services of Saskatoon	\$ 3,500.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Saskatoon	\$ 5,700.00
Care & Share Saskatoon	\$ 3,000.00

Central Urban Metis Federation Inc	\$ 4,000.00	
Community Living Association Saskatoon Inc	\$ 3,500.00	
Cosmpolitan Industries Ltd.	\$ 7,000.00	
Cricket Saskatoon	\$ 2,400.00	
Dance Collective YXE	\$ 8,000.00	
Downtown Saskatoon	\$ 9,000.00	
Eastview Community Association	\$ 1,150.00	
Elmwood Residences Inc.	\$ 9,000.00	
Family Service Saskatoon	\$ 7,500.00	
Fédération des Francophones de Saskatoon	\$ 7,500.00	
Ferre Play Theatre	\$ 1,850.00	
FiddlyNess Fiddle Camp, Inc.	\$ 2,000.00	
Foodtruck Wars Festival Corporation	\$ 1,000.00	
Forza Soccer Academy	\$ 1,325.00	
Free Flow Dance Theatre Company	\$ 3,600.00	
Global Gathering Place	\$ 7,000.00	
Gordon Tootoosis Nikaniwin Theatre	\$ 8,000.00	
Greystone Community Association	\$ 2,500.00	
Grosvenor Park United Church	\$ 6,300.00	
Heritage Festival of Saskatoon, Inc.	\$ 7,000.00	
Holliston Community Association	\$ 800.00	
I Challenge Diabetes	\$ 2,500.00	
International Women of Saskatoon (IWS)	\$ 5,800.00	
Juniper Housing Corporation	\$ 2,400.00	
King George Community Association	\$ 888.00	
KSAMB Dance Company	\$ 1,900.00	
Listen to Dis' Community Arts Organization	\$ 6,000.00	
Meadowgreen Community Association	\$ 3,000.00	
Mennonite Central Committee	\$ 6,000.00	
Nepalese Community of Saskatoon Inc	\$ 4,000.00	

Northern Lights Bluegrass and Old Time Music Society Inc	\$ 500.00	
Northern Saskatchewan International Children's Festival Inc.	\$ 4,000.00	
Nuit Blanche Saskatoon Contemporary Arts Festival Inc.	\$ 8,500.00	
Nutana Community Association	\$ 3,400.00	
Nutrien Wonderhub	\$ 7,000.00	
OUTSaskatoon	\$ 6,000.00	
PAVED Arts	\$ 6,000.00	
Pavlychenko Folklorique Ensemble	\$ 4,000.00	
Persephone Theatre	\$ 6,705.00	
Prairie Lily Curling League Inc.	\$ 2,000.00	
Prairie New Music Festivals Inc.	\$ 6,000.00	
Reconciliation Saskatoon	\$ 6,000.00	
River City Irish Dance Parent's Association	\$ 2,500.00	
Riversdale Business Improvement District	\$ 2,500.00	
Sage Hill Writing	\$ 850.00	
Samaritan Place	\$ 4,000.00	
SaskAbilities	\$ 8,000.00	
Saskatchewan Deaf & Hard of Hearing Services	\$ 3,200.00	
Saskatchewan Indigenous Cultural Centre	\$ 4,000.00	
Saskatchewan Jazz Festival Inc.	\$ 6,000.00	
Saskatchewan Orienteering Association	\$ 2,500.00	
Saskatchewan Senior Fitness Association	\$ 1,000.00	
Saskatchewan Wheelchair Sports Assoc	\$ 2,150.00	
Saskatchewan Writers' Guild	\$ 3,000.00	
Saskatoon Afghan Cultural Association	\$ 1,000.00	
Saskatoon Brass Band Inc.	\$ 2,500.00	
Saskatoon Council on Aging Inc.	\$ 6,720.00	
Saskatoon Fireworks Festival Inc.	\$ 5,100.00	
Saskatoon Heritage Society	\$ 4,000.00	
Saskatoon Indian and Metis Friendship Centre	\$ 5,000.00	

Saskatoon Jazz Ochestra		\$ 2,500.00
Saskatoon Nordic Ski Club		\$ 4,300.00
Saskatoon Open Door Society		\$ 5,000.00
Saskatoon Phantoms		\$ 4,000.00
Saskatoon Road Runners Association Inc		\$ 6,400.00
Saskatoon Roller Derby League		\$ 1,500.00
Saskatoon Rowing Club		\$ 3,500.00
Saskatoon Summer Players		\$ 7,200.00
Saskatoon Suzuki Strings (1996) Inc.		\$ 800.00
Saskatoon Track and Field Club		\$ 1,000.00
Saskatoon Youth Soccer Inc.		\$ 5,000.00
Saskatoon Zone 1 Hustlers Fastball		\$ 4,000.00
Saskatoon Zone 3 Lasers Softball		\$ 2,625.00
Saskatoon Zoo Society Inc.		\$ 3,400.00
Servant Partners Canada		\$ 4,000.00
Shakespeare on the Saskatchewan		\$ 8,000.00
SKAT Club Saskatoon		\$ 500.00
South Nutana Park Community Association		\$ 1,500.00
Special Olympics Saskatoon		\$ 4,600.00
Sum Theatre Corp.		\$ 9,000.00
Sutherland Forest Grove Community Association		\$ 1,100.00
The People Bridge Advocacy Inc		\$ 3,000.00
The Word On The Street Saskatoon Inc.		\$ 6,000.00
Ukrainian Canadian Congress - Saskatoon		\$ 9,000.00
Unheard Sound Collective		\$ 4,200.00
White Buffalo Youth Lodge		\$ 6,000.00
Wide Open Theatrical Escapades Inc		\$ 4,000.00
YMCA of Saskatoon		\$ 3,000.00
Zone 2 Raiders Fastball		\$ 4,900.00
	TOTAL	\$ 400,463.00

2023 Sport Projects Grant Program Awards

Marian Gym Club	\$ 9,000.00
Mayfair Lawn Bowling Club	\$ 7,125.00
Prairie Lily Curling League Inc	\$ 9,500.00
Riversdale Athletics Club	\$ 1,125.00
Riverside Badminton & Tennis Club	\$ 10,000.00
Saskatoon Canoe Club	\$ 5,000.00
Saskatoon Cricket Association Inc.	\$ 7,500.00
Saskatoon Nordic Ski Club	\$ 4,000.00
Saskatoon Valkyries Football Team	\$ 1,250.00
Waterski and Wakeboard Saskatchewan and Saskatoon Waterski Club	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL	\$ 64,500.00

2023 Culture Grant Program Awards

Flagships

Friends of the Broadway Theatre	\$ 60,000.00
Persephone Theatre	\$ 60,000.00
Saskatoon Symphony Society	\$ 60,000.00
Saskatchewan Jazz Festival	\$ 60,000.00
Anchor	
Saskatchewan Craft Council	\$ 31,850.00
Saskatoon Jazz Society	\$ 31,850.00
Shakespeare on the Saskatchewan	\$ 31,850.00
Western Development Museum	\$ 31,850.00
Leader	
25th Street Theatre	\$ 25,000.00
Diefenbaker Canada Centre	\$ 22,000.00

La Troupe du Jour	\$	22,000.00
N.S.I. Children's Festival	\$	25,000.00
PAVED Art and New Media	\$	22,000.00
Saskatoon Folkfest Inc	\$	25,000.00
SUM Theatre	\$	17,600.00
Ukrainian Museum of Canada	\$	22,000.00
Catalyst		
AKA	\$	5,000.00
Gordon Tootoosis Nīkānīwin Theatre	\$	5,000.00
Cultural Partners		
Nutrien Wonderhub	\$	95,000.00
	TOTAL \$	653,000.00

2023 Assistance to Community Groups - Cash Grant Social \$ 56.500.00

Chokecherry Studios	\$ 56,500.00
Community First Development Fund	\$ 25,000.00
Community Legal Assistance Services for Saskatoon Inner City Inc. (CLASSIC	\$ 10,000.00
FASD Network of Saskatchewan	\$ 15,000.00
Global Gathering Place	\$ 20,000.00
Haven Family Connections Incorporated	\$ 25,000.00
Hope Restored Canada	\$ 45,000.00
OUTSaskatoon	\$ 25,000.00
Prairie Harm Reduction	\$ 25,000.00
Saskatoon & District Labour Council Summer Snack Program	\$ 10,000.00
Saskatoon Community Youth Arts Programming Inc.	\$ 12,500.00
Saskatoon Council on Aging	\$ 10,000.00
Saskatoon Interval House Inc.	\$ 10,000.00
Saskatoon Trades and Skills Centre Inc	\$ 27 000 00

STR8-UP 10,000 Little Steps To Healing Inc.		\$ 15,000.00
Truly Alive Youth and Family Foundation Inc		\$ 15,000.00
YMCA Of Saskatoon		\$ 10,000.00
	TOTAL	\$ 356,000.00
Flagships		
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Saskatoon		\$ 28,700.00
CHEP Good Food Inc.		\$ 34,800.00
Family Service Saskatoon, Inc.		\$ 30,000.00
Foundations Learning & Skills SK		\$ 22,000.00
Navera Community Connections		\$ 29,000.00
Saskatoon Food Bank & Learning Centre		\$ 15,500.00
Saskatoon Friendship Inn		\$ 28,000.00
YWCA Saskatoon		\$ 31,000.00
	TOTAL	\$ 219,000.00
2023 Stand Alone Grant Awards		
Saskatoon Downtown Youth Centre (EGADZ)		\$ 129,800.00
Saskatoon Health Region/Detox Centre		\$ 108,200.00
Wanuskewin Heritage Park		\$ 214,400.00
	TOTAL	\$ 452,400.00

2022-23 WintercityYXE Micro-Grant Program Awards

Organization - Business

9 Mile Legacy Brewing Co.	\$ 1,500.00
Downtown Saskatoon	\$ 2,000.00
Life Outside Gear Exchange	\$ 2,000.00
Nutana Playhouse Company	\$ 2,000.00

Organization - Community Associations

organization community / toooditations		
Brevoort Park Community Associatioin	\$	2,000.00
Greystone Community Association	\$	800.00
Holliston Community Association	\$	2,000.00
Lawson Heights Community Association	\$	1,500.00
Massey Place Community Association	\$	500.00
Mount Royal Community Association	\$	1,000.00
Riversdale Community Association	\$	1,800.00
South Nutana Park Community Assocation	\$	1,600.00
Westview Heights Community Association	\$	500.00
Organization - Non-Profit Organizations		
Calder Centre- Sask Health Authority	\$	2,000.00
Friends of the Saskatoon Afforestation Areas Inc.	\$	2,000.00
Global Gathering Place	\$	2,000.00
Saskatchewan Orienteering Association	\$	1,200.00
Saskatoon Cycles Inc	\$	2,000.00
Saskatoon Nordic Ski Club	\$	2,000.00
Saskatoon Open Door Society	\$	1,800.00
Saskatoon Santa Claus Parade Inc	\$	2,000.00
Saskatoon Wintershines Festival	\$	2,000.00
Saskatoon Zoo Society Inc.	\$	1,120.00
Servant Partners Mission Association	\$	2,000.00
Services d'accueil et inclusion francophone Saskatchewan	\$	2,000.00
The Saskatoon Indian and Métis Friendship Centre	\$	2,000.00
YMCA of Saskatoon	\$	2,000.00
	TOTAL \$	45,320.00

2023 Cultural Capital Grant Program Awards

25th Street Theatre Centre	\$	10,000.00
Gordon Tootoosis Nikaniwin Theatre	\$	2,500.00
Nutrien Children's Festival of Saskatchewan	\$	2,180.00
Saskatoon Symphony Orchestra	\$	6,600.00
Shakespeare on the Saskatchewan	\$	6,875.00
Ukrainian Museum of Canada	\$	33,872.00
	TOTAL	\$62,027.00